

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 74472, Version: 1

Title

Park Commission President Member Appointments to Subcommittees of the Board of Park Commissioners

Body

<u>Park Commission President will make Appointment of Park Commission Members to the following subcommittees:</u>

Facilities Programs and Fees Subcommittee (Miller Fienen) TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2026

Golf Subcommittee (Williams) TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2025

Habitat Stewardship Subcommittee (Gnam) TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2027

Parks Long-Range Planning Subcommittee (McDonald Shannon, Miller Fienen) TERM EXPIRES McDonald Shannon 4/30/2024, Miller Fienen 4/30/2026

Warner Park Community Recreation Center Advisory Subcommittee (Harrington) TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2027